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CO2-ton FOOTPRINT
Sint Nicolaashof

Uitgedrukt in 'tonnen’
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DUURZAAM
Water &
Locatie Elektra WKO + gas afvalwater

2015 284 79 5
2016 296 84 5
2017 279 114 6
2018 358 109 5
2019 337 113 6
2020 256 61 5
2021 244 78 5
2022 204 108 5
2023 198 57 5
2024 198 98 5
2025

500

400 —

300 |

200

100

0
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
H Water 5 5 6 5 6
Gas 79 84 114 109 113
HElektra 284 = 296 279 358 337

256

244

l...‘

Co,

Stijging/daling Afbouw in %
TOTAAL t.o.v. 2015

4,64%
8,22%
28,16%
24,07%
-12,33%
-11,24%
-13,76%
-29,33%
-18,21%
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t.o.v. 2015
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